
SPONSORS 
 

Barbour 
Orvis Sandanona 

845-677-9701 
sandanona@orvis.com 

www.barbour.com 
 

Caesar Guerini 
Tom Smith 

410-901-1131 
info@gueriniusa.com 
www.gueriniusa.com 

 
Covey Rise 

A Distinctive Magazine Devoted 
to the Upland Sporting Lifestyle 

866-311-3792 
info@coveyrisemagazine.com 
www.coveyrisemagazine.com 

 
The Culinary Institute of America 

1-800-452-9600 
www.ciachef.edu 

 
French Creek Labradors Inc. 

Breeding & Training Quality 
American / British / Irish Labrador 

Retrievers 
Shawn P Trzeciak 

814-573-4715 
frenchcreeklabs@windstream.net 
www.frenchcreeklabradors.com 

 
 
 
 

Land Rover Experience Equinox 
David Nunn 

802-362-0687 
equinoxlandrover@gmail.com 

www.equinoxresort.com/thingstodo/driving 
 

Moffly Media 
Sharon Kress 
203-223-0600 

sharonk@mofflymedia.com 
www.mofflymedia.com 

 
Shooting Sportsman Magazine 

The Best of Wingshooting & Fine Guns 
Thierry Bombeke 

800-766-1670 
tbombeke@shootingsportsman.com 

www.shootingsportsman.com 
 

Winchester Ammunition 
Rocky Stewart 

Thomas F. Gowen & Sons  
rstewart@tfgowen.com 
www.winchester.com 

 
VENDORS 

 
Adams Fairacre Farms 

Super Farm Market & Garden Center 
Garrett Dyal 

845-632-9955 
gdyal@adamsfarms.com 
www.adamsfarms.com 

 
 
 
 

ArgentinaWingshooting.com 
Luxury Shooting Lodge in Argentina 

Skip Hoagland 
843-384-7260 

skiphoagland@yahoo.com 
www.argentinawingshooting.com 

 
Artemis Outfitters 

Sporting Lifestyle Boutique 
Firearms 

F. Grier Wakefield, Jr 
302-384-6861 

grier@artemisoutfitters.com 
www.artemisoutfitters.com 

 
Ball and Buck 

The Brand for Sporting 
Gentleman / Made in USA 

Kyle Ziegler 
404-293-0278 

support@ballandbuck.com 
www.ballandbuck.com 

 
Steve Barnett Fine Guns 

Collectible Firearms Dealer 
Steve Barnett 
662-494-0779 

sbarnett@sbfgllc.com 
www.stevebarnettfineguns.com 

 
Beretta 

Outdoor Clothing & Firearms 
Robert Booz 

212-319-3235 

rbooz@berettausa.com 
www.beretta.com 

 

Black’s Sporting Directory 
800-766-0039 ext 104 

www.blackswingandclay.com 
 

Bowlin Camps Lodge 
Full Service Hunting, Fishing & 

Sporting Lodge in Northern Maine 
Tom Scala / David Jacobsen 

207-267-0884 
info@bowlincamps.com 
www.bowlincamps.com 

 
BraeVal 

Sporting Apparel 
Gregor McCluskey 

860-482-7260 
gregor@braeval.net 

www.braeval.net 
 

Brays Island Plantation 
5500 Acre Private Residential 

Sporting Community 
Paul Burton 

843-846-3173 
pburton@islc.net 

www.braysisland.com 
 

British Sporting Arms, Ltd. 
Best Guns and Sporting Attire 

Charles Schneible 
845-677-8303 

charles@bsaltd.com 
www.basltd.com 
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Cary Institute of Ecosystem 
Studies 

The Science Behind 
Environmental Solutions 
Olivia van Melle Kamp 

845-677-7600 x120 
vanmellekampo@caryinstitute.org 

www.caryinstitute.org 
 

Catskill Kettlecorn 
John McCabe 
845-978-8994 

catskillmountainkettlecorn@gmail.com 
 

The Center for the Prevention of 
Child Abuse 

Kyle Kirchhoff 
845-454-0595 

 
Center for Veterinary Care 

Dr. Paul Schwartz 
845-677-8800 

www.centerforveterinarycare.com 
 

Chamber-View, LLC 
Safety equipment, ECI’s 

Gail Cook 
603-864-8999 

gcook@chamber-view.com 
www.chamber-view.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Charles Boswell Gunmaker 
Makers of Bespoke London Shotguns and 

Rifles / Representing The British 
Ordnance Company and Perugini & 
Visini Italian Custom Gunmakers 
Chris Batha / Sara Gump 

866-254-2406 
chrisbatha@aol.com 
www.chrisbatha.com 

 
Paul Chinelli 

Sporting Art, Commissions & 
Fine Art 

518-537-2016 
914-489-8494 

paulchinelli@gmail.com 
paulchinelli.com 

 
Covey & Nye 

Premier Retailer for Upland Apparel, 
Footwear & Accessories 

Specializing in Fine Guns 
Lars Jacob 

802-549-4848 
ljacob@coveyandnye.com 
www.coveyandnye.com 

 
Cowboy Cauldron 

World’s Finest Fire Pit & Grill 
Mike Bertelsen 
801-918-4490 

cowboycauldrons@comcast.net 
www.cowyboycauldron.com 

 
 
 
 

Crisp Architects P.C. 
Architecture 

James M. Crisp 
845-677-8256 

crisp@crisparchitects.com 
www.crisparchitects.com 

 
Tom Cullen 

Falconer 
845-590-2850 

 
Deep Water Cay 

Bonefishing Lodge on Private 
Island 

Christopher Pipes 
904-753-0101 

chris@thehighlonesomeranch.com 
www.thehighlonesomeranch.com 

 
Deer Creek Lodge 

Full Service Outdoor Resort 
Tim Chappell 
270-635-2148 

timchappell@deercreeklodge.net 
www.deercreeklodge.net 

 
Delaney & Sons 

Authentic British Driven Shooting 
Sean Delaney 
717-919-5317 

sdelaneyandsons@gmail.com 
 

The Double Gun Journal 
800-447-1658 

Daniel Philip Cote 
dgjournal@voyager.net 

www.doublegunshop.com 

Dubarry of Ireland 
Goretex Lined Waterproof Leather 

Boots, Tweed Clothing & 
Accessories 

Kyle Ziegler 
610-427-9211 

k.ziegler@dubarry.us 
www.dubarry.us 

 
Ducks Unlimited 

Wetland Conservation 
Ron Zega 

518-944-6664 
rzega@ducks.org 
www.ducks.org 

 
Dutchess Land Conservancy 

Non-profit Land Trust 
Rebecca E. C. Thornton President 

845-677-3002 
krisa@dutchessland.org 
www.dutchessland.org 

 
D. Wright Clothing 

Town & County look for Men & 
Women 

Donna Wright 
804-562-2535 

Thejazzygiraffe1@gmail.com 
www.dwrightclothing.com 
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Ermilio Clothiers 
Fine Custom Clothing and 

Sporting Antiques 
Bob or Kate Ermilio 

610-613-6793 
kermilio@aol.com 

www.ermilioclothiers.us 
 

Event Party Pics 
Photography with On-Site 
Printing for Your Event 
Don Smith / Kelly Smith 

914-447-4949 
www.eventpartypics.com 

 
Exciting Outdoors Argentina 

Hunting & Fishing in Argentina 
John John Reynal 
1 800-246-9114 

john.john@me.com 
www.excitingoutdoors.com 

 
Game Conservancy USA 
Conservation Non-profit 

Organization 
Robert Hatch, Director 

203-661-5959 
info@gcusa.org 
www.gcusa.org 

 
Good Shot Design 

European Men and Women’s Clothing 
Lyndall Bailye 
908-221-1162 

lbailye@goodshotdesign.com 
www.goodshotdesign.com 

 

Gournet Engraving 
Custom Hand Engraving 

Geoffroy Gournet 
610-559-0710 

ggournet@yahoo.com 
www.gournetusa.com 

 
GRITS 

Girls Really In To Shooting 
Barbara Carlson 

hudsonvalleynyregiongrits@aol.com 
 www.GRITSgobang.org 

 
Haverhill Fine Jewelry 

Sterling Silver & 18k Gold with 
Hand-Set Natural Gemstones 

Alison Cariati 
401-486-5441 

alison@haverhillcollection.com 
www.haverhillcollection.com 

 
The High Lonesome Ranch 
Wingshooting, Fly-Fishing, 

Dude Ranch 
Christopher Pipes 

904-753-0101 

chris@thehighlonesomeranch.com 
www.thehighlonesomeranch.com 

 
Hillrock Estate Distillery 
Field-to-Glass Whiskey 

Distillery in the Hudson Valley 
Lauren Casey-Haiko 

518-329-1023 
lchaiko@hillrockdistillery.com 

www.hillrockdistillery.com 
 

Hudson Valley Distillers, LLC 
Chris Moyer 

518-537-6820 
info@hudsonvalleydistillers.com 
www.hudsonvalleydistillers.com 

 
Hunt Country Furniture, Inc. 

Commercial / Retail Furniture 
Todd Gazzoli (845) 832-6601 x20 
Gail Keating (845) 832-6522 

comsales@huntcountryfurniture.com 
www.huntcountryfurniture.com 

 
The Hunter Collection 

Fine Guns 
Bob Hunter 

334-872-6603 
bob@hunterguns.com 
www.hunterguns.com 

 
Indo-Chic 

Classic Silk & Silk Velevet 
Tunics, Jackets & Pants 

Suzy Abuza 
860-535-8500 

orders@indochicimports.com 
www.indochicus.com 

 
Jonas Brothers Studios 

Museum Quality Taxidermy 
Since 1908 

Michael & Mary Pepi 
845-278-0506 

jonasbros@aol.com 
www.jonasbrotherstaxidermy.com 

 
 

J. Russell Jinishian Gallery, Inc. 
Marine & Sporting Art Gallery 

Fred Polhemus 
802-598-8301 

sportingartnews@gmail.com 
www.jrusselljinishiangallery.com 

 
John Liberati Books 

Sporting Books, Art & Collectibles 
John Liberati 
914-428-2654 

jlibooks@optimum.net 
 

Joseph Szilaski Custom Knives 
& Tomahawks 

High End Cutlery, Axes & 
Tomahawks 

Joseph Szilaski 
518-398-0309 

joe@szilaski.com 
www.szilaski.com 

 
Kayne Custom Knife Works 
High End Damascus & Non-

Damascus Cutlery 
Greg Cimms 

845-475-7220 
cimms1@aol.com 

www.facebook.com/kaynecustomknives1 
 

Lillard Fly Fishing Expeditions 
Teen Fly Fishing Adventures in 

CO, NC, ME & Yellowstone 
Will Lillard 

828-577-8204 
will@lillardflyfishing.com 
www.lillardflyfishing.com 
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The Lodge at Glendorn 
Orvis Endorsed Fly Fishing Lodge 
Member of Relais & Chateux 

Stephanie Schafer or Damon Newpher 
814-362-6511 

sschafer@glendorn.com 
damon.newpher@glendorn.com 

www.glendorn.com 
 

Lola’s Café & Gourmet Take Out 
Edward Kowalski 

845-471-8555 
www.lolascafeandcatering.com 

 
The Madder Hatters 

"The Best Hats for the Best Occasions" 
Sporting, Social, and Festive 

Diana King 
518-398-6614 

dnkbbc@yahoo.com 
www.themadderhatters.com 

 
Maile Allen Antique Maps & 

Prints 
Antique Maps 1600-1900+ 

Assortment of Antique Prints 
from 1613 – 1940 

Maile Allen 
845-227-8947 

oldmaps1@frontiernet.net 
 

Millhouse Brewery 
Chris Crocco 
845-485-2739 

chris@millhousebrewing.com 
www.millhousebrewing.com 

 
 

New England Wine Cellars 
Design & Build Wine Storage 

Fred Tregaskis 
860-824-2400 

fred@newcellars.com 
www.newcellars.com 

 
Oak Street Bootmakers 

American Made Footwear 
George Vlagos 
630-668-0867 

info@oakstreetbootmakers.com 
www.oakstreetbootmakers.com 

 
Obsession Sportfishing Charters 

Fly & Light Tackle Fishing 
Kennebec River, ME 
Charlotte Harbor, FL 

Capt. Dave Pecci 
Orvis Endorsed Fly Fishing Guide 

207-841-1444 
dave@obsessioncharters.com 
www.obsessioncharters.com 

 
Orvis Fly Fishing 

Truel Meyers 
802-362-4604 

meyerst@orvis.com 
www.orvis.com/flyfishingschools 

 
Orvis Gun Room 
Greg Carpiniello 

802-362-2580 
carpiniellog@orvis.com 

www.orvis.com/customshotguns 
 

Our Farm Equine Rescue 
Horse Rescue 
Sharon Kress 
203-496-2854 

sckress@gmail.com 
www.ourfarmequinerescue.org 

 
Perazzi USA 

High Performance Shotguns 
Al Kondak 

626-334-1234 
perazziusa@aol.com 

www.perazzi.com 
 

Primland 
12,000 acre resort in VA 

Orvis Endorsed Wingshooting Lodge 
Julee Midden 
276-222-3850 

jmidden@gmail.com 
www.primland.com 

 
James Purdey & Sons 
Fine English Firearms 

Ian Andrews 
+44 (0) 207-499-1801 
enquiries@purdey.com 

www.purdey.com 
 

Punch 
Life Style Store 

Ruthie or Debbie 
845-677-6796 

shoppunch@gmail.com 
www.shoppunchnow.com 

 
 

Robin Hollow Outfitters 
Fine Guns 

Bill Hadfield 
401-568-0331 

rhoemail@aol.com 
www.robinhollow.com 

 
Russell Moccasin, Co 

Custom Made Moccasin Boots & 
Shoes 

Ralph Fabricius 
920-361-2252 

patty@russellmoccasin.com 
www.russellmoccasin.com 

 
Silo Ridge Field Club 

Piper Broderick 
845-373-8020 

pbroderick@siloridge.com 
www.siloridge.com 

 
Sit. Stay. Forever. 

Certified Toxin Free Pet Products 
Steven Whitney 
518-771-3202 

steve@sitstayforever.com 
www.sitstayforever.com 

 
Smith Optics 

Premium Protective Eyewear 
Chad Waters 
518-369-6712 

cksales@verizon.net 
www.smithoptics.com 
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SportEar 
Digital Hearing Protection & 

Enhancement 
Kelsey Iversen 
866-422-5502 

kelsey@sportear.com 
www.sportear.com 

 
Sporting Antiques 

Antique and Vintage Art 
Collectibles 
Linda Kelly 

860-354-4090 
sportingantiques@aol.com 

 
Supreme Cream 

Megan Chambers 
845-416-0848 

mortyj63@aol.com 
 

Taconic Distillery 
Hudson Valley Bourbon & Rye 

Whiskey 
Paul Coughlin 
845-393-4583 

pjc@taconicdistillery.com 
www.taconicdistillery.com 

 
Traditions Linens 

Exceptional Gifts for Home & 
Camp Since 1974 

Shari Kline 
518-851-3975 

shari@traditionslinens.com 
www.traditionslinens.com 

 
 

Trout Unlimited 
Bob Meyen 

Fishing Guide & Fly Tying Expert 
845-677-9701 

 
Vintage Doubles LLC 

Buy / Sell / Consignment of 
Vintage Double Shotguns 

Kirby Hoyt 
509-665-7675 
509-860-2860 

kirby@vintagedoubles.com 
www.vintagedoubles.com 

 
Vintage Firearms, Inc 

Fine Shotguns & Accessories 
Jay Shachter 

616-292-6240 
jay@vintagefirearmsinc.com 
www.vintagefirearmsinc.com 

 
The Virginia Sportsman 

Hay Hardy 
434-971-1199 

hhardy@thevirginiasportsman.com 
www.vasportsman.com 

 
William and Son 

English Made Guns & 
Accessories 

William Asprey 
+44 (0) 207-493-8385 

info@williamandson.com 
www.williamandson.com 

 
 
 
 

William Larkin Moore & Sons, LLC 
Dealers of Fine Sporting Arms 

Dan Moore  
480-951-8913 

info@wlmsons.com 
www.williamlarkinmoore.com 

 
Frank J. Zitz & Company, INC 

Museum Quality Taxidermy 
Studio 

Frank Zitz 
845-876-4896 

zitzf@valstar.net 
www.taxidermymuseum.com 

 
FARMER’S MARKET 

 
Chatham Brewing 

Beer & Beer Accessories 
Jake Cunningham 

518-697-0202 
jake@chathambrewing.com 
www.chathambrewing.com 

 
The Corgi Kitchen 

Artisanal Jams, Marmalades & 
Baked Goods 
Jody DeJan 

203-417-0382 
mycorgikitchen@gmail.com 
www.thecorgikitchen.com 

  
 
 
 
 
 

Dutch's Spirits 
Farm Distillery on Historic 

Bootlegging Site 
Emma Dunlap 
518-398-1022 

emma@dutchsspirits.com 
www.dutchsspirits.com 

  
McEnroe Organic Farm 

Organic Farm – Market – Soils 
Pamela Smith 
518-789-4191 

pam@mcenroefarm.com 
www.mcenroefarm.com 

 
Millbrook Vineyards & Winery 

845-677-8383 
shudson@millwine.com 

www.millbrookwine.com 
 

Stonewood Farm 
Vegetable & Flower Farm Using 

Organic Practices 
Ken Holzberg 
845-677-6972 

ken@stonewoodny.com 
www.stonewoodny.com 
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